6
www.ctcu.com / sales@ctcu.com    Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.6-11
Features
Specifications
Chassis Overview
FMC-CH17 & FMC-CH08
17 or 8 slots Compact Media Converter Chassis
The FMC-CH17 is a 2U high 19” 17 slots chassis and the FMC-CH08 is a 2U high 10” 8 slots cassis. The FMC chassis

6
www.ctcu.com / sales@ctcu.com    Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.6-12
Ordering Information
Optional Accessory
Front view
Fast Ethernet
Gigabit Ethernet
VDSL2 LAN Extender
17-Slot
8-Slot
FMC Optional Converters
Fast Ethernet
Gigabit Ethernet
VDSL2 LAN Extender
FMC Opeion
FAN
Rackmount bracket
DC Power
Terminal
Power Switch
Power Switch
AC Power Socket
Rear view
Front view Rear view
AC Type
(100-240V)
AC Type
(100-240V)
FMC-CH17 Chassis
Power Built-in Type
Adapter Type (Module for FMC-CH17 & FMC-CH08 Chassis)
Metal Case Plastic Case
Plastic Case
Power Switch
Dimension: (D×W×H)
96.5×23×73.4mm
DC 12V
Power JackFMC-1001S FMC-10/100 FMC-2000MS
Dimension: (D×W×H)
145×27×87mm
Dimension: (D×W×H)
135×23×73.4mm
FMC-CH08 Chassis
Power Switch
AC Power or
DC Power Terminal
Compact Media Converter Chassis
Model  Name Description
FMC-CH17-AC 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with AC Power
FMC-CH17-DC 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with DC Power
FMC-CH17-AD 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with AC+DC Power
FMC-CH17-AA 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with AC+AC Power
FMC-CH17-DD 2U, 19", 17-Slot Chassis with DC+DC Power
FMC-CH08-AC 2U, 10", 8-Slot Rack with 10" Rack Mount Ear and AC Power
FMC-CH08-DC 2U, 10", 8-Slot Rack with 10" Rack Mount Ear and DC Power
Model  Name Description
WMK01 Single Unit Wall Mounting Kit
RMK05-SS Rack Mounting Kits for FMC-CH08 single chassis mounting in 19" rack
WMK01